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1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
3. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
10. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_01-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 19,883 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
3. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
10. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_01-8x8.dst
7.86x7.87 inches; 24,201 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_02-6x10.dst
6.00x5.91 inches; 19,376 stitches
9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_02-8x8.dst
7.87x7.75 inches; 23,547 stitches
9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
8. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_03-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 21,242 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
8. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_03-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 26,113 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
7. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_04-6x10.dst
5.96x6.00 inches; 22,779 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
7. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_04-8x8.dst
7.81x7.87 inches; 27,577 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
11. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_05-6x10.dst
5.98x6.00 inches; 22,695 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
11. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
12. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_05-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 27,684 stitches
12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_06-6x10.dst
5.98x6.00 inches; 21,802 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1290)
3. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
9. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
10. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_06-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 26,467 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_07-6x10.dst
5.97x6.00 inches; 19,975 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_07-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 24,560 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
6. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
7. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
8. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
9. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_08-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 21,336 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
5. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
6. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
7. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
8. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
9. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_08-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 26,271 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_09-6x10.dst
5.97x6.00 inches; 18,334 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
2. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
8. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
9.  (Sul-R:1290)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_09-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 22,296 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
9. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_10-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 20,443 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
5. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
6. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
9. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_10-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 24,754 stitches
10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 19,440 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
2. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
3. Team Blue (Sul-R:1535)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
9. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_11-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 23,783 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_12-6x10.dst
6.00x6.00 inches; 21,661 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3.  (Sul-R:1244)
4. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
5. Deep Mauve (Sul-R:1237)
6. Rust (Sul-R:1181)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Deep Orchid (Sul-R:1255)
9. Med. Rose (Sul-R:1231)
10. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
11. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Easy_snowmen_blocks_12-8x8.dst
7.87x7.87 inches; 26,602 stitches
11 thread changes; 11 colors


